CAMPIONANDO

FORNACI

GORFIGLIANO

PIANO DI CONCA

PIEVE SAN PAOLO

PORCARI

SAN FILIPPO

SPORTING BOZZANO

GIORNATA n.13 del 20/12/2014

PIEVE FOSCIANA

BARGA

STIAVA

VIAREGGIO 2014

LUCCASETTE

BAGNI DI LUCCA

UNIONE QUIESA MASSACIUCC.

CAMPIONATO JUNIORES PROVINCIALE LUCCA
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12

13

14

15

16

VIRTUS SAN MACARIO
Squadra
@ UNIONE QUIESA MASSACIUCC. 24 30 6
5 LUCCASETTE 58 30 16
BARGA 36 30 10
@ VIAREGGIO 2014 64 30 19
VIRTUS 12 30 4
& PORCARI 65 30 19
a SPORTING BOZZANO 68 30 21
% SAN FILIPPO 41 30 12
‘/ GORFIGLIANO 49 30 15
STIAVA 30 30 9
@ PIEVE FOSCIANA 48 30 15
¥ FORNACI 32 30 9
O PIEVE SAN PAOLO 21 30 5
v BAGNI DI LUCCA 59 30 17
:,g: SAN MACARIO 39 30 11
£ PIANO DI CONCA 39 30 12
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